
Total Male Female under20
20-30

under

30-40

under

40-50

under

50-60

under
over 60

Primary

School

and under

Junior

High

School

Senior

High

School

College &

Graduate

School

and over

2020      1,208         -   1,208            1          143           373           486           138          67             93           403           586          126

2021      1,023         -   1,023            2          116           283           419           134          69             71           324           515          113

2022      1,034         -   1,034           -          132           294           396           131          81             55           326           511          139

2023      1,107         -   1,107           -          142           308           412           153          92             56           312           567          168

2024      1,249         -   1,249            1          184           336           439           174        115             67           327           649          200

2025Dec      1,459         -   1,459           -          248           402           456           226        127             84           345           757          258

%      100.0        -   100.0          -         17.0         27.6         31.3         15.5         8.7           5.8         23.6         51.9         17.7

Explanation:The statistics does not  include temporary detainers.

End of Year

(Month)

Gender Age

Characteristics of Prisoners  in Taoyuan Women's Prison

Education

Unit：Persons

-

248 

402 

456 

226 

127 

0 100 200 300 400 500

under20

20-30 under

30-40 under

40-50 under

50-60 under

over 60

Age 2025Dec
Persons

84 

345 

757 

258 

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800

Primary School and under

Junior High School

Senior High School

College & Graduate School and over

Education 2025Dec
Persons


