

Characteristics of Prisoners in Taoyuan Women's Prison

Unit : Persons

End of Year (Month)	Total	Gender		Age						Education			
		Male	Female	under20	20-30 under	30-40 under	40-50 under	50-60 under	over 60	Primary School and under	Junior High School	Senior High School	College & Graduate School and over
2020	1,208	-	1,208	1	143	373	486	138	67	93	403	586	126
2021	1,023	-	1,023	2	116	283	419	134	69	71	324	515	113
2022	1,034	-	1,034	-	132	294	396	131	81	55	326	511	139
2023	1,107	-	1,107	-	142	308	412	153	92	56	312	567	168
2024	1,249	-	1,249	1	184	336	439	174	115	67	327	649	200
2025Dec	1,459	-	1,459	-	248	402	456	226	127	84	345	757	258
%	100.0	-	100.0	-	17.0	27.6	31.3	15.5	8.7	5.8	23.6	51.9	17.7

Explanation: The statistics does not include temporary detainees.

